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Opis produktu

Hdd Sata 24TB 7200RPM
6GB/S/512MB Gold WD241KRYZ

Wdc

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
ManufacturerCode
Rozmiar pamieci bufora
llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

SATA

Pojemnos¢ dysku HDD

Nazwa rodziny dyskéw twardych

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Predkos$¢ obrotowa
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800

Form Factor

2 850,38 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1419061
WD241KRYZ
512 MB

1

0.654 kg
84717050

14.5 cm

0.654 kg
0.1
0.025
Tak
24TB
ztoty

www.westerndigital.com/pro
ducts/internal-drives/wd-gold-
sata-hdd?sku=WD241KRYZ

7200 rpm
0.0003625 cubm
0.654 kg

HDS

10 cm

2.5cm

0.145
WD241KRYZ

n3 gunn
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WD Gold Enterprise Class SATA HDD - 24TB

Customize your business’s storage mix to fit your specific needs with a full portfolio of enterprise-class WD Gold HDDs in
capacities of 1TB to 24TB1, with OptiNAND™ technology in 20TB, 22TB and 24TB. These highly reliable solutions for
demanding storage environments provide up to 2.5M hours MTBF3, vibration protection technology, and a low power draw
thanks to HelioSeal technology (for 12TB and above). Specifically designed for use in enterprise-class data centers and
storage systems, WD Gold SATA HDDs deliver the world-class performance you expect from Western Digital hard drives.
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